
UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

3-junior 2002-02005

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 PORRATI PETRA 05/10/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,325
2 ROSSI MICHELLE 20/06/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)14,200
3 BARTOLOZZI ERIKA 24/03/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,175
4 DONATI SOFIA 01/09/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,150
5 ALBONICO MATILDE 06/03/2002 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)14,100
6 ORTOLANI ELISA 22/09/2004 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 14,050
7 FERRAZZI MARTINA 21/02/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)14,000
8 SAVORETTI ANITA 17/08/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI) 13,950
9 MAGNANI LUCIA 02/04/2002 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,925
10 SANTONI SARA 13/10/2002 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,925
11 ROMAGNOLI MARTINA 22/01/2003 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)13,925
12 COPPA ARIANNA 24/10/2002 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,900
13 CAPPUCCI CLELIA 03/04/2002 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA)13,875
14 PUGLIESI SARA 14/07/2002 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,800
15 SIRNA MARTINA 16/09/2002 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,800
16 EVOLA GIORGIA 08/03/2002 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 13,775
17 FERRARIO GIORGIA AIDA 23/06/2002 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 13,725
18 JAMES CAROLINA 17/09/2004 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)13,675
19 LATTANZIO PENELOPE 12/02/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,650
20 MONTANARI GIADA 07/10/2003 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)13,650
21 ACETO LUCIA 14/02/2003 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 13,525
22 RUGGIU' MARTINA 12/08/2002 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)13,475
23 MAZZINI BEATRICE 15/12/2003 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)13,400
24 CASTALDO GIORGIA 04/02/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,325
25 DE SANTIS FEDERICA 31/01/2002 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)13,250
26 GIULIVO DESIRE'E 28/07/2002 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,200
27 LUSCHI LUNA 09/02/2004 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)12,475

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 DE SANTIS FEDERICA 31/01/2002 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)13,050
2 GIULIVO DESIRE'E 28/07/2002 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,950
3 BARTOLOZZI ERIKA 24/03/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)12,900
4 DONATI SOFIA 01/09/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)12,900
5 ROSSI MICHELLE 20/06/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)12,550
6 FERRAZZI MARTINA 21/02/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)12,450
7 PUGLIESI SARA 14/07/2002 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 12,450
8 RUGGIU' MARTINA 12/08/2002 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)12,450
9 ALBONICO MATILDE 06/03/2002 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)12,400
10 PORRATI PETRA 05/10/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)12,300
11 SAVORETTI ANITA 17/08/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI) 12,250
12 MAZZINI BEATRICE 15/12/2003 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)12,250
13 MAGNANI LUCIA 02/04/2002 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,100
14 COPPA ARIANNA 24/10/2002 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 11,750
15 SIRNA MARTINA 16/09/2002 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 11,400
16 FERRARIO GIORGIA AIDA 23/06/2002 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 11,300
17 SANTONI SARA 13/10/2002 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)11,150
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18 LATTANZIO PENELOPE 12/02/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 11,000
19 CAPPUCCI CLELIA 03/04/2002 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA)10,750
20 ROMAGNOLI MARTINA 22/01/2003 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)10,450
21 JAMES CAROLINA 17/09/2004 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)10,450
22 MONTANARI GIADA 07/10/2003 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)10,050
23 EVOLA GIORGIA 08/03/2002 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 9,850
24 LUSCHI LUNA 09/02/2004 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)9,750
25 ACETO LUCIA 14/02/2003 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 9,400
26 ORTOLANI ELISA 22/09/2004 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 9,150
27 CASTALDO GIORGIA 04/02/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 9,050

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 GIULIVO DESIRE'E 28/07/2002 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,500
2 SAVORETTI ANITA 17/08/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI) 13,450
3 PORRATI PETRA 05/10/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)13,450
4 FERRAZZI MARTINA 21/02/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)13,300
5 ROSSI MICHELLE 20/06/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)13,250
6 ALBONICO MATILDE 06/03/2002 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)13,200
7 EVOLA GIORGIA 08/03/2002 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 13,200
8 RUGGIU' MARTINA 12/08/2002 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)13,050
9 DONATI SOFIA 01/09/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)13,050
10 BARTOLOZZI ERIKA 24/03/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)12,450
11 CASTALDO GIORGIA 04/02/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,450
12 COPPA ARIANNA 24/10/2002 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 12,050
13 LATTANZIO PENELOPE 12/02/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,000
14 MONTANARI GIADA 07/10/2003 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)11,900
15 MAGNANI LUCIA 02/04/2002 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 11,850
16 DE SANTIS FEDERICA 31/01/2002 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)11,750
17 SANTONI SARA 13/10/2002 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)11,750
18 ACETO LUCIA 14/02/2003 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 11,750
19 JAMES CAROLINA 17/09/2004 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)11,650
20 CAPPUCCI CLELIA 03/04/2002 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA)11,500
21 ROMAGNOLI MARTINA 22/01/2003 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)11,450
22 PUGLIESI SARA 14/07/2002 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 11,350
23 SIRNA MARTINA 16/09/2002 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 11,200
24 MAZZINI BEATRICE 15/12/2003 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)10,600
25 FERRARIO GIORGIA AIDA 23/06/2002 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 10,550
26 ORTOLANI ELISA 22/09/2004 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 10,250
27 LUSCHI LUNA 09/02/2004 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)9,600

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 PUGLIESI SARA 14/07/2002 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 14,250
2 SIRNA MARTINA 16/09/2002 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,150
3 SANTONI SARA 13/10/2002 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)14,150
4 BARTOLOZZI ERIKA 24/03/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,100
5 MAGNANI LUCIA 02/04/2002 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 14,100
6 DE SANTIS FEDERICA 31/01/2002 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)13,950
7 ALBONICO MATILDE 06/03/2002 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)13,900
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8 FERRAZZI MARTINA 21/02/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)13,850
9 PORRATI PETRA 05/10/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)13,750
10 ORTOLANI ELISA 22/09/2004 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,750
11 CAPPUCCI CLELIA 03/04/2002 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA)13,650
12 DONATI SOFIA 01/09/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)13,500
13 ACETO LUCIA 14/02/2003 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 13,450
14 ROSSI MICHELLE 20/06/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)13,450
15 CASTALDO GIORGIA 04/02/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,400
16 SAVORETTI ANITA 17/08/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI) 13,300
17 MONTANARI GIADA 07/10/2003 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)13,300
18 JAMES CAROLINA 17/09/2004 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)13,250
19 COPPA ARIANNA 24/10/2002 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,150
20 ROMAGNOLI MARTINA 22/01/2003 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)13,150
21 LATTANZIO PENELOPE 12/02/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,150
22 EVOLA GIORGIA 08/03/2002 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 13,050
23 MAZZINI BEATRICE 15/12/2003 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)13,050
24 FERRARIO GIORGIA AIDA 23/06/2002 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 13,000
25 GIULIVO DESIRE'E 28/07/2002 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,000
26 RUGGIU' MARTINA 12/08/2002 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)12,550
27 LUSCHI LUNA 09/02/2004 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)11,900
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

3-junior 2001

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 LASCIALFARI GRETA 19/02/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 54,600 14,050 13,200 13,200 14,150
2 DE FAZIO BEATRICE 22/12/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 54,050 14,050 12,700 12,850 14,450
3 FERRI ARIANNA 03/08/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 53,525 14,175 13,500 11,900 13,950
4 VARGIU NICOLE 10/09/2001 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 53,425 13,975 12,800 13,050 13,600
5 PROETTO MARTINA 07/06/2001 A.S.D. PALAGYM (LATINA) 53,350 14,000 11,850 13,350 14,150
6 ANTIGNANO GIULIA 20/01/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 53,300 13,750 12,050 13,200 14,300
7 BIANCO ELISA 02/03/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO) 53,175 14,125 12,400 12,950 13,700
8 BORGHI GIULIA 03/08/2001 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 52,950 13,500 13,050 12,800 13,600
9 MARAZZATO ERIKA 14/09/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 52,750 13,400 12,850 13,050 13,450
10 TORRI ASIA 11/05/2001 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 51,375 13,575 12,250 12,950 12,600
11 TERMINALI AZZURRA 26/06/2001 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)51,000 14,000 11,050 12,400 13,550
12 BURLANDO CHIARA 24/01/2001 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 50,300 13,900 12,200 11,250 12,950
13 MEDARDI SARA 02/01/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI) 50,125 13,625 12,050 12,300 12,150
14 CAPELLINI ELEONORA 22/02/2001 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 49,900 13,300 10,450 12,600 13,550
15 NICHELATTI ILARIA 28/04/2001 A.S.D. ARTS & GYM (TRENTO) 49,775 13,675 11,850 11,900 12,350
16 BIN CHIARA 21/10/2001 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 49,025 13,575 11,650 10,850 12,950
17 GENCARELLI MARTINA 26/07/2001 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 48,325 12,975 11,750 10,600 13,000
18 MARCHIONNA GIADA 13/12/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI) 44,925 13,425 10,150 8,450 12,900
19 BERGOMI ALESSIA 04/02/2001 A.S.D. ARTS & GYM (TRENTO) 43,150 13,550 9,200 8,800 11,600
20 DAL TOSO GAIA 15/01/2001 SG.FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

3-junior 2002-02005

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 PORRATI PETRA 05/10/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 53,825 14,325 12,300 13,450 13,750
2 BARTOLOZZI ERIKA 24/03/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 53,625 14,175 12,900 12,450 14,100
3 FERRAZZI MARTINA 21/02/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO) 53,600 14,000 12,450 13,300 13,850
4 ALBONICO MATILDE 06/03/2002 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 53,600 14,100 12,400 13,200 13,900
5 DONATI SOFIA 01/09/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 53,600 14,150 12,900 13,050 13,500
6 ROSSI MICHELLE 20/06/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 53,450 14,200 12,550 13,250 13,450
7 SAVORETTI ANITA 17/08/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI) 52,950 13,950 12,250 13,450 13,300
8 GIULIVO DESIRE'E 28/07/2002 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)52,650 13,200 12,950 13,500 13,000
9 DE SANTIS FEDERICA 31/01/2002 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 52,000 13,250 13,050 11,750 13,950
10 MAGNANI LUCIA 02/04/2002 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 51,975 13,925 12,100 11,850 14,100
11 PUGLIESI SARA 14/07/2002 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 51,850 13,800 12,450 11,350 14,250
12 RUGGIU' MARTINA 12/08/2002 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 51,525 13,475 12,450 13,050 12,550
13 SANTONI SARA 13/10/2002 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)50,975 13,925 11,150 11,750 14,150
14 COPPA ARIANNA 24/10/2002 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 50,850 13,900 11,750 12,050 13,150
15 SIRNA MARTINA 16/09/2002 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 50,550 13,800 11,400 11,200 14,150
16 EVOLA GIORGIA 08/03/2002 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 49,875 13,775 9,850 13,200 13,050
17 LATTANZIO PENELOPE 12/02/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 49,800 13,650 11,000 12,000 13,150
18 CAPPUCCI CLELIA 03/04/2002 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA) 49,775 13,875 10,750 11,500 13,650
19 MAZZINI BEATRICE 15/12/2003 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)49,300 13,400 12,250 10,600 13,050
20 JAMES CAROLINA 17/09/2004 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)49,025 13,675 10,450 11,650 13,250
21 ROMAGNOLI MARTINA 22/01/2003 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)48,975 13,925 10,450 11,450 13,150
22 MONTANARI GIADA 07/10/2003 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)48,900 13,650 10,050 11,900 13,300
23 FERRARIO GIORGIA AIDA 23/06/2002 ASD POL.DOMANI (MILANO) 48,575 13,725 11,300 10,550 13,000
24 CASTALDO GIORGIA 04/02/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 48,225 13,325 9,050 12,450 13,400
25 ACETO LUCIA 14/02/2003 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 48,125 13,525 9,400 11,750 13,450
26 ORTOLANI ELISA 22/09/2004 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 47,200 14,050 9,150 10,250 13,750
27 LUSCHI LUNA 09/02/2004 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)43,725 12,475 9,750 9,600 11,900
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

3-junior 2001

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data NascitaSocietà Punti
1 FERRI ARIANNA 03/08/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 14,175
2 BIANCO ELISA 02/03/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)14,125
3 LASCIALFARI GRETA 19/02/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 14,050
4 DE FAZIO BEATRICE 22/12/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,050
5 PROETTO MARTINA 07/06/2001 A.S.D. PALAGYM (LATINA) 14,000
6 TERMINALI AZZURRA 26/06/2001 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)14,000
7 VARGIU NICOLE 10/09/2001 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 13,975
8 BURLANDO CHIARA 24/01/2001 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 13,900
9 ANTIGNANO GIULIA 20/01/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,750
10 NICHELATTI ILARIA 28/04/2001 A.S.D. ARTS & GYM (TRENTO) 13,675
11 MEDARDI SARA 02/01/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI) 13,625
12 TORRI ASIA 11/05/2001 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,575
13 BIN CHIARA 21/10/2001 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,575
14 BERGOMI ALESSIA 04/02/2001 A.S.D. ARTS & GYM (TRENTO) 13,550
15 BORGHI GIULIA 03/08/2001 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 13,500
16 MARCHIONNA GIADA 13/12/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI) 13,425
17 MARAZZATO ERIKA 14/09/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,400
18 CAPELLINI ELEONORA 22/02/2001 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,300
19 GENCARELLI MARTINA 26/07/2001 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,975
20 DAL TOSO GAIA 15/01/2001 SG.FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data NascitaSocietà Punti
1 FERRI ARIANNA 03/08/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,500
2 LASCIALFARI GRETA 19/02/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,200
3 BORGHI GIULIA 03/08/2001 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 13,050
4 MARAZZATO ERIKA 14/09/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 12,850
5 VARGIU NICOLE 10/09/2001 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 12,800
6 DE FAZIO BEATRICE 22/12/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 12,700
7 BIANCO ELISA 02/03/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)12,400
8 TORRI ASIA 11/05/2001 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 12,250
9 BURLANDO CHIARA 24/01/2001 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 12,200
10 MEDARDI SARA 02/01/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI) 12,050
11 ANTIGNANO GIULIA 20/01/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 12,050
12 NICHELATTI ILARIA 28/04/2001 A.S.D. ARTS & GYM (TRENTO) 11,850
13 PROETTO MARTINA 07/06/2001 A.S.D. PALAGYM (LATINA) 11,850
14 GENCARELLI MARTINA 26/07/2001 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 11,750
15 BIN CHIARA 21/10/2001 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 11,650
16 TERMINALI AZZURRA 26/06/2001 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)11,050
17 CAPELLINI ELEONORA 22/02/2001 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 10,450
18 MARCHIONNA GIADA 13/12/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI) 10,150
19 BERGOMI ALESSIA 04/02/2001 A.S.D. ARTS & GYM (TRENTO) 9,200
20 DAL TOSO GAIA 15/01/2001 SG.FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data NascitaSocietà Punti
1 PROETTO MARTINA 07/06/2001 A.S.D. PALAGYM (LATINA) 13,350
2 ANTIGNANO GIULIA 20/01/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,200
3 LASCIALFARI GRETA 19/02/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,200
4 VARGIU NICOLE 10/09/2001 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 13,050
5 MARAZZATO ERIKA 14/09/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,050
6 BIANCO ELISA 02/03/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)12,950
7 TORRI ASIA 11/05/2001 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 12,950
8 DE FAZIO BEATRICE 22/12/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 12,850
9 BORGHI GIULIA 03/08/2001 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 12,800
10 CAPELLINI ELEONORA 22/02/2001 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,600
11 TERMINALI AZZURRA 26/06/2001 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)12,400
12 MEDARDI SARA 02/01/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI) 12,300
13 NICHELATTI ILARIA 28/04/2001 A.S.D. ARTS & GYM (TRENTO) 11,900
14 FERRI ARIANNA 03/08/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 11,900
15 BURLANDO CHIARA 24/01/2001 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 11,250
16 BIN CHIARA 21/10/2001 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 10,850
17 GENCARELLI MARTINA 26/07/2001 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 10,600
18 BERGOMI ALESSIA 04/02/2001 A.S.D. ARTS & GYM (TRENTO) 8,800
19 MARCHIONNA GIADA 13/12/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI) 8,450
20 DAL TOSO GAIA 15/01/2001 SG.FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data NascitaSocietà Punti
1 DE FAZIO BEATRICE 22/12/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,450
2 ANTIGNANO GIULIA 20/01/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,300
3 LASCIALFARI GRETA 19/02/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 14,150
4 PROETTO MARTINA 07/06/2001 A.S.D. PALAGYM (LATINA) 14,150
5 FERRI ARIANNA 03/08/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,950
6 BIANCO ELISA 02/03/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)13,700
7 BORGHI GIULIA 03/08/2001 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 13,600
8 VARGIU NICOLE 10/09/2001 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 13,600
9 CAPELLINI ELEONORA 22/02/2001 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,550
10 TERMINALI AZZURRA 26/06/2001 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO)13,550
11 MARAZZATO ERIKA 14/09/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,450
12 GENCARELLI MARTINA 26/07/2001 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,000
13 BURLANDO CHIARA 24/01/2001 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 12,950
14 BIN CHIARA 21/10/2001 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,950
15 MARCHIONNA GIADA 13/12/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI) 12,900
16 TORRI ASIA 11/05/2001 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 12,600
17 NICHELATTI ILARIA 28/04/2001 A.S.D. ARTS & GYM (TRENTO) 12,350
18 MEDARDI SARA 02/01/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI) 12,150
19 BERGOMI ALESSIA 04/02/2001 A.S.D. ARTS & GYM (TRENTO) 11,600
20 DAL TOSO GAIA 15/01/2001 SG.FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 0,000
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